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January 10,2013 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 1~~C~9'Y{grte~ 
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE ill
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A. 

. .~ /) {? 

County: (J {/l.f"'j/!," k"r-;: . 
District: J. >.1~:\". 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Tennination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from October 26, 2012 through December 31,2012) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period 1Kl\ IQ, lOX 
2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ----'L,{JO,DtJ 
3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) Ji.rDn. ~8 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) 2'0:;:1 0 J 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) \J LUpVjl2~7 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) . 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) . 

-0 ,-­

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or inten . n lly fili a false docume t is a class A misdemeanor." 

Signatureof Candidate or Treasurer 

GEe Form Rev, 2001 
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From:DEANN AUMAN HILL, CPA 6208563941 01108/2013 14:43 #009 P.003/009 

SCHEDULE A
 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS
 

l.c.ftJ yo- If\. -C ~ 

Occupation & Industry of Check Amount of 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box Cash, Check, 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cub Cbeck Loan E funds 

Q"ihe;:­

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

rI 
sch 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period l/rlrJn"­
Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 
' .. .". -;',: .,., ..:: .. ,. .....···,·:,':C'-t;·):'

,;11.1 ,.',>" :c};:i\.';i· 1(£)0­.~~OV·._ ':1)/'0':,;,'''''.:>. :.:>.", ",',' 
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01108113 

JACOB LATURNER 
CONTRIBUTIONS/OTHER RECEIPTS 

--., 
~ 

0 
~ 

Dale Name 

October 26 through December 31,2012 

Name Address Name City Name-State Name Zip Name Contact Pay Melh Amount 

= en 
» 
z 
Z 

10/3112012 

~ v--­....---­
~ .,....-­
V"" 

James &Wava Vanbecelaere 
SOUTH KANSAS &OKLAHOMA RAILROAD, INC 
KANSAS & OKLAHOMA RAILROAD LLC 
WATCO COMPANIES LLC 
ASH GROVE CEMENT COMPANY 
AT & T Kansas PAC 

812 Elmwood Lane Pittsburg, KS 66762 
315 WEST3RO STREET PITISBURG, KS 66762 
315 WEST3RD STREET PITISBURG, KS 66762 
315 WEST3RD STREET PITISBURG, KS 66762 
PO Box 25900 Overland Park, KS 66225 
220 E 6th, Room 500 Topeka, KS 66603 

Pillsburg 
PITISBURG 
PITISBURG 
PITISBURG 
Overland Park 
Topeka 

KS 
KS 
KS 
KS 
KS 
KS 

66762 
66762 
66762 
66762 
66225 
66603 

Retired 
TRANSPORTATION 
TRANSPORTATION 
TRANSPORTATION 
CEMENT COMPANY 
PAC 

Check 
Check 
Check 
Check 
Check 
Check 

3,850.00 

-100.00 
-1,000.00 
-1,000.00 
-1.000.00 

-250.00 
-500.00 

» 
c 
:s: 
» 
z 

:::c 
-
r-
r-

TOTAL -3,850.00 

500.00 

0 
""'0 
» 

11/5/2012 Danl el N Minnis 2002 S. Rouse Piltsburg, KS 66762 Pittsburg KS 66762 DENTIST Check -500.00 

TOTAL -500.00 

'. ." 3,250.00 

1111/2012 
11/2/2012 
11/212012 
1112/2012 
111212012 
11/212012 
1112/2012 
1112/2012 
11130/2012 

KANSANS FOR LIMITED GOVERNMENT 
WESTAR ENERGY EMPLOYEES STATE PAC 
KROGER COMPANY 
AETNA INC PAC 
PFIZER, INC. 
PHIL RUFFIN 
EXPRESS SCRIf7TS, INC 
KIA PAC 
PRESERVING AMERICA'S TRADITIONS 

300 W DOUGLAS AVE STE 1050 WICHITA, KS 67202 
PO BOX 8S9 TOPEKA, KS 66601 
1014 VINE STREET CINCINNAn. OHIO 45202 
20 F STREET NW SUITE 3S0 WASHINGTON, DC 20001 
6730 LENOX CENTER CT MEMPHIS. TN 38115 
PO BOX 17087 WICHITA, KS 67217 
ONE EXPRESS WAY ST LOUIS. MO 63121 
815 SW TOPEKA BLVD TOPEKA, KS 66612 
610 S BOULEVARD TAMPA. FL33608 

WICHITA 
TOPEKA 
CINCINNATI 
WASHINGTON 
MEMPHIS 
WICHITA 
ST LOUIS 
TOPEKA 
TAMPA 

KS 
KS 
OH 
DC 
TN 
KS 
MO 
KS 
FL 

67202 
66601 
45202 
20001 
38115 
67217 
63121 
66612 
33606 

PAC 
PAC 
FOOD INDUSTRY 
PAC 
PHARMACEUTICAL .. 
REAL ESTATE INVE... 
MEDICAL COMPANY 
PAC 
PAC 

Check 
Check 
Check 
Check 
Check 
Check 
Check 
Check 
Check 

·250.00 
-300.00 
-500.00 
-250.00 
-500.00 
-200.00 
-250.00 
-500.00 
-500.00 

OJ 
N 
CJ 
OJ 
01 
m 
W 
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TOTAL -3.250.00 
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From:DEANI~ AUMAN HILL, CPA 6208563941 01/08/2013 14:43 #009 P.005/009 

List Occupation & Value of 
Date Name and Address Industry for Those Giving Description orIn-Kind In-Kind 

of Contributor an In-Kind of More Than ContributionContribution 
$150 

Complete if last page of Schedule B 

Total Itemized (over UOO) In-Kind Contributions - t) ..­--­Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions 

---' 1<"-­

page-L0f-L 
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SCHEDULEC
 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS
 

~~,c1/1~r 
( Name of Candidate) 

Purpose of Expenditure 
Date Name and Address or Disbursement Amount 

l/ 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less 

Page \ of 3 



From:DEANN AUMAN HILL, CPA 6208563941 01/08/2013 14:44 #009 P.00l/009 

2:07 PM 

01/08/13 

Jacob LaTurner 
Expenditures and Other Disbursements 

October 26 through December 31, 2012 

Date Name Name Address 
------­

Account 

10/31/2012 american bank 1201 MILITARY AVENUE BAXTER SPRINGS, KS '" American Bank Checking 

TOTAL 

Bank Service Charges 

10/26/2012 C&S Mailing Resource, Inc. 15257 S. Keeler Street Olathe, KS 66062·2714 American Bank Checking 

TOTAL 

Printing and Reproduction 

10/3112012 Postmaster PITTSBURG POST OFFICE PITTSBURG, KS 66762 American Bank Checking 

TOTAL 

Postage and Delivery 

11112/2012 

TOTAL 

Daniel Koucky 524 S Main St. Joplin, MO 64601·2314 American Bank Checking 

Campaign Support 

11112/2012 

TOTAL 

Mary Kranker 111 S Dopklng St Frontenac. KS 66763 American Bank Checking 

Advertising and Promotion 

11/512012 Lamplighter Inn 4020 PARKVIEW DRIVE PITTSBURG, KS 66762 American Bank Checking 

TOTAL 

Rent Expense 

11/6/2012 

TOTAL 

Galena Sentinel 511 Main Galena, KS 66739 American Bank Checking 

Advertising and Promotion 

11/6/2012 

TOTAL 

Go TV 6104 SW 39th Cir Topeka. KS 66601 American Bank Checking 

Advertising and Promotion 

11/6/2012 

TOTAL 

JILL BOX 2718 West 24th Joplin, MO 94804 American Bank Checking 

Advertising and Promotion 

11/6/2012 

TOTAL 

AARON RIDER PITTSBURG, KS 66762 American Bank Checking 

Campaign Support 

12/19/2012 

TOTAL 

Pat Roberts For U.S. Senate, Inc. PO BOX 433 GREAT BEND, KS 67530 American Bank Checking 

Political Contribution-Refunded 

12/31/2012 

TOTAL 

C&S Mailing Resource, Inc. 15257 S. Keeler Street Olathe, KS 66062-2714 American Bank Checking 

Advertising and Promotion 

11/612012 Leslie Webster 522 S Belmont St Wichita, KS 67218 American Bank Checking 

TOTAL 

Campaign Support 

Paid Amount 

-22.50 

-22.50 

-408.95 

-408.95 

-601.76 

·601.76 

-75.00 

-7500 

·2500 

-25,00 

-150.00 

-150.00 

-191.00 

-191.00 

-155.00 

-155.00 

-693.81 

-693.81 

-250.00 

-250.00 

-50000 

-500.00 

-606.00 

-606.00 

-200,00---_._._--­
-200.00 



From:DEANN AUMAN HILL, CPA 6208563941	 01/08/2013 14:44 #009 P.008/009 

2:07 PM Jacob LaTurner 

01108113 Expenditures and Other Disbursements 
October 26 through December 31, 2012 

Date-_.._.­ ----_._-­Name Name Address Account Paid Amount 

1116/2012 Blake Webster 522 S Belmont St Wichita, KS 67218 American Bank Checking 

Campaign Support -150.00 
--- ­

TOTAL -150.00 

1116/2012 Alicia VanGotten 4980 OUTLOOK ROAD MISSION, KS 66202 American Bank Checking 

Advertising and Promotion -2,100.00 

TOTAL -2,100.00 

11f2612012 Galena Sentinel 511 Main Galena, KS 66739 American Bank Checking 

Advertising and Promotion -117.60 

TOTAL -11760 

1112612012 Lauren Abbott 2907 Shoal Creek Ridge Galena, KS 66739 American Bank Checking 

Campaign Support -5000 

TOTAL -50.00 

204 East Euclid Pittsburg, KS 66762 American Bank Checking 

Pr-o 1\/\ ui-'t D-..ji. "ci :;-;1SV::t.J'-2. Campaign Expenses	 -3.99040 

-3,990.40dJD1JO 
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From: DEANN AUMAN HILL I CPA 6208563941 01/08/2013 14:44 #009 P.009/009 

( NarnCOfa'iididate) 

Date Name and Address Nature of Account or Loan Payable 
OT Loan Receivable 

O.JCiC' '/ {·is, i 0'):';;1 

J 

Balance at 
Close of 
Period 

Complete if last page of Schedule D 

Page _\_ of-!­


